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SESSION I
08:00 Registration
0825 INTRODUCTION

Chairs:

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

Rodrigo Moreno-Reyes (Belgium)
Gregory Gerasimov (IGN Eastern Europe &Central Asia),
Tomislav Jukic (Croatia)

Prevention and control of iodine deficiency
in the WHO European Region:

WHO/IGN report and next steps

Maria Anderson (Switzerland)

Variation in milk-iodine concentration
- implications for population intake
Sarah Bath (United Kingdom)

Newborns dried blood spot thyroglobulin
as an indicator of iodine status?
Camilo Fuente Peria (Belgium)

Iodine and pregnancy in Portugal:
the evidence that more is needed to
ensure iodine sufficiency

Joana Almeida Palha (Portugal)

09:50

Coffee/Tea Nz
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SESSION II

Chairs: Leonidas Duntas (Greece)

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

Claudia Reidel (Chile)

Longitudinal detection of transient congenital
hypothyroidism in Greece as an indicator of iodine status
Eftychia Koukkou (Greece)

Iodine: an “Endocrine Disruptor”
(ECHA - EU commission)?
Josef Kéhrle (Germany)

Salted Wisdom by Swiss Salt Works:
From Brine to Brain-100 Years of Iodisation
Urs Ch. Hofmeiter (Switzerland)

“EUthyroid2” - What we need to
improve iodine fortification programmes
Henry Vélzke (Germany)

12:00

13:00

CLOSING and LUNCH
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